
Malani SF Express/20488 - SF - NWR 
DLI/Old Delhi Junction to BME/Barmer 

14h 10m - 827 km - 17 halts - Departs Tue,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 15:40 0 1 0 30 219 NR
2 DEC Delhi Cantt. 16:08 16:10 2m 0 1 14 64 217 NR
3 GGN Gurgaon 16:26 16:28 2m 0 1 31 65 214 NR
4 RE Rewari Junction 17:15 17:17 2m 0 1 82 77 242 NWR
5 AWR Alwar Junction 18:15 18:18 3m 0 1 157 67 272 NWR
6 DO Dausa 19:38 19:40 2m 0 1 247 78 334 NWR
7 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 20:23 20:25 2m 2 1 303 16 423 NWR
8 JP Jaipur Junction 20:45 20:55 10m 1 308 62 NWR
9 FL Phulera Junction 21:48 21:50 2m 0 1 363 75 386 NWR
10 MKN Makrana Junction 22:42 22:45 3m 0 1 427 85 426 NWR
11 DNA Degana Junction 23:16 23:19 3m 0 1 471 57 NWR
12 MTD Merta Road Junction 00:05 00:10 5m 0 2 515 69 NWR
13 JU Jodhpur 01:40 01:55 15m 2 618 46 241 NWR
14 LUNI Luni Junction 02:37 02:40 3m 0 2 650 96 NWR
15 SMR Samdari Junction 03:10 03:15 5m 0 2 698 73 NWR
16 BLT Balotra 03:42 03:47 5m 0 2 731 65 112 NWR
17 BUT Baytu 04:33 04:35 2m 2 781 61 NWR
18 UTL Utarlai 05:10 05:12 2m 0 2 816 17 NWR
19 BME Barmer 05:50 0 2 827 - 192 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 19 2024 (18:48)

May 19 2024 (18:48)

1

1


